
FOB LAVAL CDN$435 - 703

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

NORVEGE SIDE TABLE DIA.20 inch 12185
NING HXT 8871

Dia.50.5xH45.5cm
material: PP

Pack 1pc/ctn, box: 53x10x57.5cm, NW:1.8kg

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

NINGBO, CHINA

2700

2318

3217

3676

1149

DIA.20 X 18 in

21 X 4 X 22.50 in

1PC PER BOX 3.96 Lbs

0.8703 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
12185 0 57076 12185 6 DARK GREY 3.96 Lbs 4 Lbs 0.87 1 


